VDL Ball valve PVC-U 90 mm
glue socket 10bar grey type
DIL (7015982)

V=L Vande Lande

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Operation

Colour lever

Handle material

Housing construction

Material seal

Connection

Temperature range

Size

Pressure

grey

DIL

PVC-U

lever

orange

PVC-U

3-part

EPDM

glue socket

0°C-60°C

90 mm

10 bar

DIMENSIONS

Lb

@Di-1

@Di-2

256 mm

90 mm

90 mm
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Ct-1 143 mm

R 150 mm

Ct-1

@Di-1
[
i
@Di-2
l
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